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Byron Bay
Vacation Care Program | Spring 2024

• Siba Soccer Inflatable
Soccer Pitch

• Healthy Home Made
Muffins

• Mexican Jumping
Beans

Byron Bay Vacation Care   
Byron Bay Public School  

Contact
(On or before 25 September)    
02 6685 8118 (office) 
vacationcare@byron.nsw.gov.au

(From 26 September)
0408 481 628
byronoosh@byron.nsw.gov.au

Tuesday 1 Oct
Bath Bombs & 
Origami! 

• Excursion to Palace Cinema to
see Wild Robots

• Easel Painting
• Twisty Friendship Bands

Wednesday 2 Oct
Cinema Day

Thursday 3 Oct

Pizza Day

• Fizzy Scented Bath Bombs
• Stacking Cats Origami

•

Monday 7 Oct

Labour Day 
No Vacation Care

Tuesday 8 Oct
Beading & Chalk

• Musical performance with a
special guest performer

• Simple Sock Bunnies

Wednesday 9 Oct
Music Day

• Byron Style Beading
• Keychains
• Necklaces
• Group Chalk Mandala

Bookings 
Bookings close 11:59pm Wednesday 25 Sept

Cancellations 
Cancellations require 3 full business days 
notice via Text only, otherwise you will be 
charged the full attendance rate. Illness 
requires a medical certificate
Example: To cancel a booking for a Monday, 
notice is required by 8am latest on Wednesday 
of the previous week
What to bring 
Lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink bottles, 
change of clothes, sunscreen, hats and covered 
shoes.

Friday 4 Oct

Treasure Hunt!

Friday 11 Oct

Bounce Excursion 

• Home made Bouncy
Balls

• Button jewellery
• Pizza's!

• Whole School
Treasure Hunt!

• Make your own
foldable book

• Fly catching frogs

• Excursion to
BOUNCEinc. Gold
Coast!

EXTRA
$60

Departs: 10:30am 
Returns: 4:00pm 

Thursday 10 Oct
Craft & Crumble

• Air Dry Animals
• Pipe Cleaner and cardboard

Spiders
• Home Made Apple Crumble

Monday 30 Sept

Siba Soccer Day!

EXTRA
$15 EXTRA

$15

Indhi Neish
Cross-Out
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